
DOG Handler 3/5 3/5 3/6 3/7 3/18 4/10 4/11 4/15 4/23 5/20 5/21 5/29 5/30    Dog Total

Reo Keith Gilleon 17 16 7 17 33 25 24 139

Ace Jason Runfola 9 9 6 7 9 15 20 13 20 10 118

Timber Jason Runfola 8 15 10 8 11 13 19 4 17 12 117

Angus Keith Gilleon 2 8 2 34 23 18 23 110

Gus Kevin Lippe 12 10 30 15 24 16 107

Gus James Butler 7 7 11 6 28 22 8 17 106

Steele Kevin Lippe 6 7 32 28 23 7 103

Dolly James Butler 14 12 9 5 26 9 15 8 98

Bo Maycon Moura 10 11 25 31 5 14 96

Mady Mike Thompson 3 11 9 18 24 21 9 95

Clancy Keith Gilleon 16 5 27 2 11 18 79

Joker Maycon Moura 12 13 23 5 6 19 78

Pearl Tommy Blessing 11 13 7 25 16 5 77

Klem Brian Jacobs 31 34 65

Isabelle Sheri Matthews 29 27 3 4 63

Tazz Dana Ingalls 8 8 5 12 10 20 63

Fuzil Maycon Moura 2 8 29 1 22 62

Bet Chris Timmons 13 6 24 16 59

Spud Lyn Bennett 5 6 9 10 12 13 55

Priya Brian Jacobs 22 32 54

Jaff Chris Timmons 15 14 11 11 51

JR Penny David Henry 4 9 22 15 50

Ruby Brian Jacobs 33 14 47

Bently Brian Jacobs 16 30 46

Sophie Sandy Newton 4 5 1 21 9 6 46

Daisy Bobby Dykes 21 19 40

Brida Dana Ingalls 2 18 4 11 35

Romel Brian Jacobs 14 17 31

Hawk Chris Timmons 11 13 6 30

Sid Shane Christian 8 11 3 7 29

Dillon Sonny Mahurin 1 7 21 29

Joe Tim Woods 13 14 27

JR Cody David Henry 11 14 2 27

Digr Todd Jessen 14 12 26

Pete James Butler 12 4 10 26

Ace Brian Jacobs 26 26

Jake Kenneth Beasley 3 13 8 24

Banks Andrew Schilke 4 20 24

Cap Jerry Gracey 19 3 22

Monster Joni Tietjen 10 10 20

Scott Shane Christian 3 1 8 8 20

Ester Lyn Bennett 2 15 1 2 20

Einstein Seth Scribner 14 4 18
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Rip Mike Collins 15 1 16

Tootsie Robbie Richardson 7 9 16

Newt Mike Collins 6 10 16

Blacky Rick Wall 8 8 16

Nikki Travis Jackson 12 3 15

Sue Bobby Dykes 12 3 15

Coon Kathy Garner 2 11 13

Lite David Henry 8 5 13

Hank Andrew Schilke 6 7 13

Mel Sonny Mahurin 13 13

Roz Robbie Richardson 12 12

Hillary Sonny Mahurin 10 1 11

Merle Dustin Mitchell 7 3 10

Moxie Kathy Garner 10 10

Sid Buzz Shearon 6 3 1 10

Blaze Ron Madison 10 10

Zoe Tina Blenn 4 5 9

Juice Tina Blenn 1 6 7

Kel Joni Tietjen 5 1 6

Duke Randy Mooney 5 5

Seri Seth Scribner 5 5

Layne Carol Bailey 5 5

Twitt Alex Hodge 5 5

Kate Buzz Shearon 4 4

Skip David Henry 4 4

Maid Buzz Shearon 2 2 4

Bud Steven Walker 4 4

Buster Todd Jessen 3 3

Cat Brian Jacobs 3 3

Bub Rick Wall 2 2

Biull Kathy Garner 1 1

Boss Sonja Blomberg 1 1

Kate Kolby Begnaud 0

Tic Sonja Blomberg 0

0

DOG Handler 3/5 3/5 3/6 3/7 3/18 4/10 4/11 4/15 4/23 5/20 5/21 5/29 5/30   Dog Total

Dolly James Butler 11 6 8 10 7 17 20 14 93

Steele Kevin Lippe 5 11 20 16 21 16 89

Gus James Butler 12 7 12 22 12 3 20 88

Syd Dwayne Hurliman 3 9 9 21 13 18 6 79

HP Mike Thompson 6 5 9 15 15 16 8 74

Dallas Mike Thompson 7 7 18 11 19 9 71

Pearl Tommy Blessing 11 14 19 4 11 11 70

Bil Dwayne Hurliman 9 12 13 14 5 13 66

Isabelle Sheri Matthews 12 10 6 9 9 19 65

Timber Jason Runfola 1 11 6 11 12 5 8 7 61

Bob Tommy Blessing 8 16 5 13 15 57

NON-PRO



Gus Kevin Lippe 3 6 12 8 6 18 53

Henry Tommy Blessing 10 6 15 21 52

Tag Sheri Matthews  5 8 12 17 42

Cap Jerry Gracey 9 6 11 7 4 37

Ace Jason Runfola 2 7 12   14 1 36

Merle Tammy Wilden 5 1 9 2 7 12 36

Jeb Randy Henry 11 8 10 3 32

Jazz Tommy Blessing 13 17 30

Spot Dwayne Hurliman 5 10 10 25

Mady Mike Thompson 10 8 2 5 25

Tee Barney Fowler 8 5 10 23

Pete James Butler 8 13 21

Goose Jim Rochester 4 3 10 3 20

Einstein Seth Scribner 8 11 19

Zip Kevin Behunin 17 2 19

Zoe Tina Blenn 11 3 14

Magie Jensen Gainer 14 14

Rip Mike Collins 6 8 14

Digr Todd Jessen 9 4 13

Newt Mike Collins 1 10 11

Juice Tina Blenn 4 7 11

Joe Tim Woods 10 1 11

Seri Seth Scribner 9 2 11

Nicki Travis Jackson 7 4 11

Duck Abbie Mahurin 6 4 10

Toast Abbie Mahurin 10 10

Merle Dustin Mitchell 3 6 9

Moxie Kathy Garner 9 9

WS Mr. Dill Linda Bushey 2 6 8

Craig Randy Mooney 7 7

Scooch Jim Rochester 1 4 1 1 7

Maid Buzz Shearon 4 2 6

Pass Randy McMillon 6 6

Sid Buzz Shearon 4 1 5

Bonnie Buzz Shearon 2 3 5

Duke Randy Mooney 5 5

Skip Layton Henry 5 5

Friday Chris Gosnell 2 3 5

Bub Rick Wall 4 4

Linda Kathy Garner 4 4

Dejango Zane Armentrout 4 4

Creed Jensen Gainer 4 4

Bull Kathy Garner 3 3

Walt Todd Jessen 3 3

Bud Steven Walker 3 3

Loyall Nat Summers 2 2

Blacky Rick Wall 1 1 2



Sam Zane Armentrout 2 2

Newt Jensen Gainer 2 2

Newt Dennis Taylor 1 1

Duck Abbie Mahurin 1 1

0

DOG Handler 3/5 3/5 3/6 3/7 3/18 4/10 4/11 4/15 4/23 5/20 5/21 5/29 5/30 Dog Total

Favella Maycon Moura 6 6 8 8 8 36

Likely Merle Newton  2 8 4 9 3 26

Sue Kevin Lippe 4 7 7 3 4 25

JR Buck David Henry 3 2 6 10 21

Diesel Maycon Moura 9 5 1 5 20

Billy Maycon Moura 5 3 1 2 9 20

Pete Sonny Mahurin 2 10 7 19

Ace Brian Jacobs 5 9  14

Skid Tammy Wilden 3 5 6 14

Stud Lyn Bennett 2 2 7 1 12

Ned Barney Fowler 4 6  10

JR Blue David Henry 4 3 1  8

Spin Seth Scribner 3 4  7

Toast Abbie Mahurin 1 4 2 7

Fiona Tim Woods 2 3  5

Ten Shane Christian 2 1 1  4

Lib Jeffrey Collins 3  3

Blu Dana Ingalls  3  3

Bonnie Buzz Shearon 2 1  3

Steele Jason Runfola 1 1  2

Patches Kathy Garner 2  2

Bling Sandy Newton 1  1

Rip Maycon Moura 1 1

0

DOG Handler 3/6 3/7 5/20 5/21 5/29 5/30  Dog Total

Klem Haylie Stelling 2 3 5

Gracie Ronnie Moore 1 1 2 1 5

Priya Haylie Stelling 3 1 4

JR Buck Layton Henry 2 2 4

Penny Layton Henry 1 3 4

Brute Randy Burns 3 3

Shamu Tammy Penn 1 1

Bruiser Brandon Pugh 0

DOG Handler 3/6 3/7 Dog Total

Merle Tammy Wilden 4 1 5

Tazz Dana Ingalls 3 3

Spud Lyn Bennett 2 2

Shamu Tammy Penn 1 1

ROOKIE

3-D FORMAT

GREEN DOG


